U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or

higher and volume of at least 50,000

Cuprina Holdings (Cayman) Ltd. (CUPR)
Fly-E Group Inc. (FLYE)

Magnitude International Ltd. (MAGH)
Vision Marine Technologies Inc. (VMAR)
Propanc Biopharma Inc. (PPCB)

Beeline Holdings Inc. (BLNE)

Profound Medical Corp. (PROF)
So-Young International Inc. ADR (SY)
Super League Enterprise Inc. (SLE)
Newegg Commerce Inc. (NEGG)

Digi Power X Inc. (DGXX)

Starz Entertainment Corp. (STRZ)
Digimarc Corp. (DMRC)

MasterBeef Group (MB)

GrabAGun Digital Holdings Inc. (PEW)
Ambow Education Holding Ltd. ADR (AMBO)
ALT5 Sigma Corp. (ALTS)
Gambling.com Group Ltd. (GAMB)
Nutex Health Inc. (NUTX)

Adagene Inc. ADR (ADAG)

YY Group Holding Ltd. CI A (YYGH)
CNS Pharmaceuticals Inc. (CNSP)
SharpLink Gaming Ltd. (SBET)

Globant S.A. (GLOB)

Amber International Holding Ltd. ADR (AMBR)
Applied Materials Inc. (AMAT)
QuickLogic Corp. (QUIK)

Tonix Pharmaceuticals Holding Corp. (TNXP)
Xos Inc. (XOS)

Cineverse Corp. (CNVS)

Siyata Mobile Inc. (SYTA)

Empery Digital Inc. (EMPD)

VOLUME
14.5M
26.5M

2.6M
24.6M
428.0K
3.4M
613.2K
6.1M
252.0K
2.3M
1.7M
699.4K
1.2M
217.0K
4.0M
76.8K
14.0M
4.4M
542.5K
410.8K
865.1K
69.1K
59.4M
7.5M
235.8K
31.7M
579.4K
2.8M
842.0K
787.2K
1.0M
410.5K

LAST
1.19
1.00
1.48
1.94
2.87
1.63
4.25
3.74
3.20

101.02
2.24

12.24
8.81
3.55
5.35
3.03
5.94
8.61

92.91
1.69
1.89
5.09

19.85

66.46
5.59

161.76
5.62

51.23
3.26
5.10
3.22
9.00

CHG
-8.21
6.76
-2.67
-0.90
-1.13
-0.59
-1.29
-1.10
-0.89

-27.07
-0.58
-3.12
2.22
-0.85
-1.20
-0.66
-1.27
-1.77

-18.22
-0.32
-0.35
-0.94
-3.64

-11.66
-0.93

-26.48
-0.91
-8.23
-0.52
-0.79
047
-1.31

4:00 PM EDT 8/15/25

% CHG
-87.34
-87.11
-64.34
-31.69
-28.25
-26.58
-23.29
-22.73
-21.76
-21.13
-20.57
-20.31
-20.13
-19.32
-18.32
-17.89
-17.61
-17.05
-16.40
-16.92
-15.63
-15.59
-15.50
-14.93
-14.26
-14.07
-13.94
-13.84
-13.76
-13.41
-12.74
-12.71



Amplitech Group Inc. (AMPG)
Ramaco Resources Inc. Cl A (METC)
ASP Isotopes Inc. (ASPI)

CEA Industries Inc. (BNC)

zSpace Inc. (ZSPC)

Super X Al Technology Ltd. (SUPX)
DeFi Technologies Inc. (DEFT)

Baird Medical Investment Holdings Ltd. (BDMD)
Sagimet Biosciences Inc. (SGMT)
Spire Global Inc. (SPIR)

Elong Power Holding Ltd. (ELPW)
Myseum Inc. (MYSE)

Vivos Therapeutics Inc. (VVOS)
Catheter Precision Inc. (VTAK)
Vlyome Holdings Inc. (HIND)
Cyclacel Pharmaceuticals Inc. (CYCC)
Intchains Group Ltd. ADR (ICG)

Red Cat Holdings Inc. (RCAT)
NuCana PLC ADR (NCNA)

Above Food Ingredients Inc. (ABVE)
Nano Labs Ltd. CIA (NA)

Biomerica Inc. (BMRA)

Ainos Inc. (AIMD)

USBC Inc. (USBC)

Kyivstar Group Ltd. (KYIV)

X4 Pharmaceuticals Inc. (XFOR)
Grande Group Ltd. CI A (GRAN)
TMC the metals company Inc. (TMC)
Kindly MD Inc. (NAKA)

WEBTOON Entertainment Inc. (WBTN)
Venture Global Inc. (VG)

Village Farms International Inc. (VFF)
707 Cayman Holdings Ltd. (JEM)
Pineapple Financial Inc. (PAPL)
Galaxy Digital Inc. (GLXY)

Tao Synergies Inc. (TAOX)

Alector Inc. (ALEC)

VOLUME
2.1M
5.6M
7.1M

231.8K
175.6K
327.0K
9.1M
333.1K
1.2M
1.5M
2.6M
99.4K
338.6K
173.2K
126.6K
204.7K
242.6K
18.1M
601.6K
1.2M
2.1M
687.7K
164.7K
573.9K
1.7M
1.8M
70.3K
17.3M
585.1K
1.4M
10.8M
2.8M
263.6K
105.5K
10.5M
249.4K
1.6M

LAST
3.10
23.59
9.31
24.86
2.24
27.50
2.31
2.28
7.67
9.11
3.64
1.86
4.11
2.61
14.00
7.95
2.16
8.41
3.73
1.82
4.06
3.17
3.46
1.94
11.52
2.85
476
4.92
13.67
14.97
12.49
2.57
3.75
4.62
26.09
8.40
2.25

CHG
-0.45
-3.36
-1.26
-3.33
-0.30
-3.67
-0.30
-0.30
-1.00
-1.47
-0.46
-0.23
-0.50
-0.31
-1.68
-0.94
-0.26
-0.96
-0.42
-0.20
-0.44
-0.34
-0.36
-0.20
-1.18
-0.29
-0.48
-0.49
-1.35
-1.47
-1.22
-0.25
-0.36
-0.44
248
-0.80
-0.21

% CHG
-12.68
-12.47
-11.92
-11.81
-11.81
-11.76
-11.69
-11.63
-11.53
-11.38
-11.22
-11.19
-10.85
-10.74
-10.71
-10.57
-10.56
-10.25
-10.12
-9.90
-9.78
-9.69
-9.42
-9.35
-9.29
-9.24
-9.16
-9.06
-8.99
-8.94
-8.90
-8.87
-8.76
-8.70
-8.68
-8.65
-8.54



Nyxoah S.A. (NYXH)

KLA Corp. (KLAC)

Expion360 Inc. (XPON)

Nouveau Monde Graphite Inc. (NMG)
TSS Inc. (TSSI)

PrimeEnergy Resources Corp. (PNRG)
Passage Bio Inc. (PASG)

Fundamental Global Inc. (FGNX)

Vuzix Corp. (VUZI)

Linkhome Holdings Inc. (LHAI)

Alpha Metallurgical Resources Inc. (AMR)
Oblong Inc. (OBLG)

SLM Corp. (SLM)

Lixte Biotechnology Holdings Inc. (LIXT)
WiMi Hologram Cloud Inc. CI B (WIMI)
The9 Ltd. ADR (NCTY)

iIQSTEL Inc. (IQST)

Banzai International Inc. (BNZI)
Advanced Flower Capital Inc. (AFCG)
Mobilicom Ltd. ADR (MOB)

BIT Mining Ltd. ADR (BTCM)

Art's Way Manufacturing Co. (ARTW)
Faraday Future Intelligent Electric Inc. (FFAI)
Bridger Aerospace Group Holdings Inc. (BAER)
Forward Industries Inc. (FORD)

BTC Digital Ltd. (BTCT)

Beyond Meat Inc. (BYND)

Tecnoglass Inc. (TGLS)

Riot Platforms Inc. (RIOT)

180 Life Sciences Corp. (ATNF)

Sable Offshore Corp. ClI A (SOC)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
264.6K
2.0M
9.4M
86.8K
3.6M
76.1K
62.0K
91.8K
2.3M
137.0K
719.6K
80.0K
6.8M
100.9K
251.5K
72.7K
175.3K
277.2K
238.3K
154.5K
473.7K
118.7K
15.4M
148.1K
55.1K
277.2K
4.0M
633.3K
30.5M
11.1M
2.2M

LAST
6.22
874.94
1.85
1.96
16.14
149.39
7.10
18.94
2.02
5.62
146.71
3.39
30.32
3.59
3.76
7.54
7.10
3.69
4.05
4.06
3.11
4.25
2.77
1.94
13.55
245
2.58
7312
11.33
7.04
27.55

% CHG
-8.53
-8.42
-8.42
-8.41
-8.40
-8.38
-8.27
-8.19
-8.18
-8.17
-8.17
-8.13
-8.09
-7.95
-7.84
-7.82
-7.79
-1.75
-1.74
-1.73
-1.72
-7.71
-1.67
-7.62
-1.57
-7.55
-7.53
-7.52
-7.51
-7.49
-7.49



